
Prot. 42/art/19  del 07/05/2019

ESORDIENTI A Libero M
1 432703 DE MARCHI MATTEO 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

ESORDIENTI A Libero F
1 445066 TOMASI VERONICA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
2 443957 PAREBON GIORGIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
3 453402 POGIETTA ARIANNA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
4 438256 MANENTE MAYA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
5 462832 MILANI BEATRICE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
6 466919 CARTA LAURA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
7 466432 FRANCESCHINI ANNA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
8 466431 SANTINON CHIARA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
9 444198 DA ROS MARIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

10 444424 BELLO' MADDALENA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
11 444460 PASSUELLO AGATA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
12 458733 BARBARES NICOLE 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
13 467136 D'AGOSTINO SOFIA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
14 443943 GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
15 469165 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO

ESORDIENTI B Libero M
1 432974 ZORDAN FRANCESCO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
2 434134 ROCCHIN PIETRO 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
3 441014 TRENTO ETTORE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
4 482420 GIACOMI GIANMARIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
5 453699 SCHIAVON NICOLAS 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO
6 459480 CASOTTO ALBERTO 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO

ESORDIENTI B Libero F
1 451013 BAGNARA ANNA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
2 436802 DAL COL ELISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
3 436914 PELLEGRINET SALLY 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
4 445966 SCHIAVON ANNALISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
5 425301 MEGNA SERENA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
6 434776 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
7 453400 NICOLI ELISA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
8 435846 PERIN AZZURRA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
9 441022 POZZOLO MARGHERITA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE

10 434904 BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
11 433032 GAMBATO VANESSA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
12 430839 IONASCU NELLY 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
13 430840 SENO CAMILLA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
14 451157 BALDO MARTINA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
15 453688 PERETTI ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
16 435970 MANIN LAVINIA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
17 422369 SACCON ANNA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
18 438878 BURATO GIADA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
19 443967 FORTUNA NOEMI 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
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ELENCO ATLETI



ESORDIENTI A Libero M
1 432703 DE MARCHI MATTEO 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

ESORDIENTI A Libero F
1 462832 MILANI BEATRICE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
2 469165 LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
3 443957 PAREBON GIORGIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
4 444198 DA ROS MARIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
5 444424 BELLO' MADDALENA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
6 466431 SANTINON CHIARA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
7 467136 D'AGOSTINO SOFIA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
8 438256 MANENTE MAYA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
9 458733 BARBARES NICOLE 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO

10 445066 TOMASI VERONICA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
11 466432 FRANCESCHINI ANNA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
12 466919 CARTA LAURA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
13 443943 GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
14 444460 PASSUELLO AGATA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
15 453402 POGIETTA ARIANNA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

ESORDIENTI B Libero M
1 434134 ROCCHIN PIETRO 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
2 453699 SCHIAVON NICOLAS 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO
3 482420 GIACOMI GIANMARIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
4 459480 CASOTTO ALBERTO 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO
5 441014 TRENTO ETTORE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
6 432974 ZORDAN FRANCESCO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

ESORDIENTI B Libero F
1 441022 POZZOLO MARGHERITA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
2 445966 SCHIAVON ANNALISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
3 443967 FORTUNA NOEMI 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
4 430840 SENO CAMILLA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
5 434904 BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
6 436914 PELLEGRINET SALLY 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
7 438878 BURATO GIADA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
8 422369 SACCON ANNA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
9 451157 BALDO MARTINA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO

10 425301 MEGNA SERENA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
11 430839 IONASCU NELLY 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
12 436802 DAL COL ELISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
13 451013 BAGNARA ANNA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
14 435846 PERIN AZZURRA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
15 433032 GAMBATO VANESSA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
16 453400 NICOLI ELISA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
17 453688 PERETTI ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
18 434776 CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
19 435970 MANIN LAVINIA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD

ORDINE DI ENTRATA



DE MARCHI MATTEO 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
MILANI BEATRICE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
LIVIO MARIA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
PAREBON GIORGIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
DA ROS MARIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
BELLO' MADDALENA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
SANTINON CHIARA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
D'AGOSTINO SOFIA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
MANENTE MAYA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BARBARES NICOLE 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
TOMASI VERONICA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
FRANCESCHINI ANNA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
CARTA LAURA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
GOBBO GIOIA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
PASSUELLO AGATA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
POGIETTA ARIANNA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
ROCCHIN PIETRO 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
SCHIAVON NICOLAS 977 ASD ROLLCLUB SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO
GIACOMI GIANMARIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
CASOTTO ALBERTO 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO
TRENTO ETTORE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
ZORDAN FRANCESCO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
POZZOLO MARGHERITA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
SCHIAVON ANNALISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
FORTUNA NOEMI 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
SENO CAMILLA 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
BORTOLOSO EVA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
PELLEGRINET SALLY 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
BURATO GIADA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
SACCON ANNA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
BALDO MARTINA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
MEGNA SERENA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
IONASCU NELLY 3554 ASD ACC.DEL PATT.SANDONATESE
DAL COL ELISA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
BAGNARA ANNA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
PERIN AZZURRA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
GAMBATO VANESSA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
NICOLI ELISA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
PERETTI ALICE 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
CASAGRANDE VANESSA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
MANIN LAVINIA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
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